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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 6 20 3

ГАНИН Данил ТАТ  3  3  3  1  V 0.200 -5 15 5

ВОРОНИН Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 2

ГОРДЕЕВ Евгений ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

ЛАЗБИНОВ Федор ПЕР  0  V  0  3  V 0.400 -3 13 4

МАЛЛЯМОВ Альберт УЛЬ  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕСТЕРОВ Илья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

ГАВРИЛИН Ростислав ТАТ  3  V  4  2  V 0.400 0 19 3

БУРХАНОВ Тимур ТАТ  3  3  V  2  V 0.400 0 18 4

КАТОШИН Ян ПЕР  4  V  1  2  V 0.400 -2 17 5

БЕЗУКЛАДНИКОВ Николай ПЕР  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

ЖУКОВ Юрий УЛЬ  0  1  2  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВ Александр ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

САФРОНОВ Тимур ТАТ  0  V  V  0  V 0.600 -1 15 3

ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Камиль ТАТ  4  4  V  1  0 0.200 -8 14 5

ВОТЯКОВ Александр ПЕР  0  2  2  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6

БАТЫКОВ Александр ПЕР  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 2

АСОВ Егор САМ  1  0  V  V  4 0.400 -3 15 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 20 3

КИСИН Никита ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 21 2

ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ  0  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 17 4

ПЬЯНКОВ Тимур ПЕР  4  2  0  3  V 0.200 -6 14 5

СУХОВ Павел ПЕР  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 1

ПАВЛЮК Павел УЛЬ  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИВАНОВ Александр ТАТ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

2 ГОРДЕЕВ Евгений ПЕР 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован

2 НЕСТЕРОВ Илья ТАТ 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован

4 ВОРОНИН Дмитрий ТАТ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован

5 БЕЗУКЛАДНИКОВ Николай ПЕР 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован

6 СУХОВ Павел ПЕР 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован

7 БАТЫКОВ Александр ПЕР 0.800 9 20 квалифицирован

8 КИСИН Никита ТАТ 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован

9 АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован

9 ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован

11 ЧУКИН Даниил ТАТ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован

12 САФРОНОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.600 -1 15 квалифицирован

13 ГАВРИЛИН Ростислав ТАТ 0.400 0 19 квалифицирован

14 БУРХАНОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.400 0 18 квалифицирован

15 КАТОШИН Ян ПЕР 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован

16 АСОВ Егор САМ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован

17 ЛАЗБИНОВ Федор ПЕР 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

18 ГАНИН Данил ТАТ 0.200 -5 15 квалифицирован

19 ПЬЯНКОВ Тимур ПЕР 0.200 -6 14 квалифицирован

20 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Камиль ТАТ 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован

21 ВОТЯКОВ Александр ПЕР 0.000 -17 8 квалифицирован

22 ЖУКОВ Юрий УЛЬ 0.000 -22 3 квалифицирован

23 ПАВЛЮК Павел УЛЬ 0.000 -23 2 квалифицирован

23 МАЛЛЯМОВ Альберт УЛЬ 0.000 -23 2 квалифицирован
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